
ADMINISTRACIÓN Y SOLUCIÓN DE CARTERA S.C.

Cortizo Campillo Alejandro Cortizo Campillo Alejandro

Calz. San Antonio Abad Número 150, Piso 1
Col. Tránsito 
C.P. 06820 
Ciudad de México, CDMX.

ASC0402245Z8

cortizocampillo.com.mx



5547774510 dm.rojas@ccservicios.com.mx
s.castellanos@cortizocampillo.com.mx
jl.garcia@ccservicios.com.mx
j.margarita@ccservicios.com.mx
j.carrera@cortizocampillo.com.mx
n.hinojos@ccservicios.com.mx
f.solis@cortizocampillo.com.mx
a.bautista@administraciondecartera.com.mx
x.ugalde@cortizocampillo.com.mx
w.dirvas@ccservicios.com.mx
ca.osorno@administraciondecartera.com.mx
yg.garcia@ccservicios.com.mx
f.garcia@ccservicios.com.mx
m.rodriguezm@ccservicios.com.mx
d.cruz@administraciondecartera.com.mx



5547774510 n.rojo@ccservicios.com.mx
du.villanueva@ccservicios.com.mx
g.granados@administraciondecartera.com.mx
ar.hernandez@ccservicios.com.mx



Martinez Rojas David
Castellanos Trejo Said
Garcia Gracida Jose Luis 
Rosales Ramirez Jessica Margarita 
Carrera Parra Jose Francisco 
Hinojos Cruz Natali
Solis Salazar Fabiola
Bautista Cruz Martin Alan 
Ugalde Ramírez Xochitl
Dirvas Guadarrama Willians Eliazar 
Galicia Osorno Christian Alexis 
Garcia Romero Yolanda Gabriela 
Garcia Espinosa Fabiola
Mishell Francisco Rodriguez Monjaraz
Daniel Alexander Cruz Juarez
Rojo Hernandez Nallely
Méndez Lopez Marlene

Sigue
Sigue
Baja
Sigue
Baja
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Alta
Alta
Alta
Alta
Alta



Baja
Sigue

Granados Flores Guadalupe
Hernandez Gutierrez Alma Raquel



CONSORCIO JURÍDICO DE COBRANZA ESPECIALIZADA S.A. DE C.V.

Ramirez Rivas Jose Luis Dueñas Suarez Sergio

Av. Eugenia # 197. 
Col Narvarte Poniente Alcaldia Benito 
Juárez 
C.P. 03020 
Ciudad De México, CDMX.

CJC950529128

https://grupoconsorcio.com.mx 



5593622806
5593622742
5593030493

jonathan.meza@conjur.mx
alejandra.granados@conjur.com.mx
frida.tapia@conjur.mx
lizbeth.sanchez@conjur.mx
alicia.monroy@conjur.com.mx
miguel.tapia@conjur.com.mx
nayeli.lopez@conjur.com.mx
angel.estrada@conjur.mx
felix.martinez@conjur.com.mx
juan.hernandez@conjur.mx
luis.hidalgo@conjur.mx
luismiguel.torres@conjur.mx
diego.reyes@conjur.com.mx
tania.velazquez@conjur.mx
gibran.lara@conjur.com.mx



Meza Castro Jonathan Ivan 
Granados Flores Alejandra Vianet 
Tapia Villuendas Frida Lilian 
Hinojosa Sosa Aldo
Sanchez Cornelio Mariana Lizbeth 
Cano Mendoza Carlos
Jimenez Rivera Cesane
Monroy Matt Alicia
Cortes Ambrosio Fernando
Cruz Galicia Karla Fatima 
Cruz Jimenez Carla Jimena 
Barragan Alvarez Brisa Belem 
Perez Lopez Genesis Betsabe 
Morales Salazar Karen
Tovar Herrera Jose
Cedillo Rosales Yamilet
Cruz Muñoz Edgar Josias

Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Baja
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Baja
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Alta
Alta



De la Rosa Ramirez Julio Cesar Emiliano 
Tapia Villuendas Miguel
Monroy Garduño Ulises Eduardo 
Lopez Celis Nayeli
Hernandez Espinosa Jorge Alberto 
Hernandez Salazar Axcel Abraham 
Martinez Lopez Eva Alicia 
Hernandez Cuello Alexis
Estrada Maldonado Angel Dorinng
Martinez Huidobro Felix Alfonso
Morales Cabrera Roberto
Cruz Tovar Maria del Pilar Eloisa
Barron Marcial Jocelyn
Gomez Palacios Rodolfo
Gallegos Aparicio Claudia
Ramirez Cruz Mario Jesus Salvador
Miranda Gonzalez Everaldo

Baja
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Baja
Sigue
Sigue
Alta
Alta
Alta
Alta
Alta
Alta
Alta
Alta
Alta



Hernandez Espinosa Juan Manuel 
Hidalgo Perez Luis Alberto 
Torres Vazquez Luis Miguel 
Martinez Reyes Diego Armando 
Reyes Lopez Jorge
Aguilar Guerra Jose Gregorio 
Velazquez Rodriguez Tania Elizabeth 
Lara Mata Gibran

Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue



CONSULTORÍA JURÍDICA OROZCO GÓMEZ, S.C. 

Orozco Gomez Alejandra Orozco Gomez Alejandra
Orozco Gomez Elvira

Platino #2860
Col. Verde Valle
C.P. 44550
Guadalajara, Jalisco

CJO190927JQ7



3314098669
3320414617
3338008470
4731201540
3320142897
3111334155
3320142897

cobranza@oya.com.mx
jjalvarado@oya.com.mx
rbecerra@oya.com.mx
tsantana@oya.com.mx
arios@oya.com.mx 
arrizon09@hotmail.com



Andrade Lobaton Thelma Yarizeth
Alvarado Juan José 
Becerra Gutierrez Luis Roberto 
Santana Valencia Francisco Tomas 
Madrigal Martinez Salvador
Torres Arrizon Raquel
Fuentes Vazquez Miguel
Orozco Gomez Alejandra

Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue



CORPORATIVO JURÍDICO Y DE ADMINISTRACIÓN, S.C. 

Carreño Calva Marina
Zacarias Gomez Susana

Carreño Escorcia Juan Crisostomo
Calva Soto Marina

Juan Sánchez Azcona 1425
Colonia del Valle, Alcaldía Benito Juárez
C.P. 03100
Ciudad de México, CDMX

CJA970404NT3

www.corporativosc.com.mx



5595581770
7832610033
7832610063
9719801255
8941450153
5595581852
7832610055
5595581902
5595581791
5595581926
5595581782
4779564028
5595581922
9619804051
5595581843
8941450135
5595581779

patricia.berbeja@contactcenter-cja.com.mx
supervisor1@corporativosc.com.mx
javier.lopez@contactcenter-cja.com.mx
laura.garcia@contactcenter-cja.com.mx

8941450155
5595581916
7832610020
7539801130
5595581912
7832610009
7832610082
8941450121
9619804026
9719801250
7539801128
5595581865
3359801970
7832610037
5595581821
7832610025
5595581774



5595581923
5595581856
5595581857
5595581834
5595581946
5595581772
5595581886
5595581832
9719801256
9719801257
5595581940
9619804025
5595581854
5595581809
7539801143
7539801126
5595581774

5595581804
7832610065
8941450168
5595581845
5595581935
5595581936
5595581766
7832610057
7539801138
8941450146
7832610061
5595581925
5595581873
7792250054
7832610059
5595581865
5595581803
7832610087



Berbeja Pichardo Patricia Magdalena
Hernandez Rivera Israel
Lopez Rivera Javier 
Garcia Citalan Laura Patricia

Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue



DORANTES O´LOUGHLIN Y ASOCIADOS, S.C.

Dorantes O´Loughlin Hector
Dorantes O´Loughlin Oscar
Andrade Salgado Octavio Alejandro
O´Loughlin Guerrero Stephanie Anne

Dorantes O´Loughlin Hector
Dorantes O´Loughlin Oscar

Alberta 2288 Interior 4b 
Los Colomos 
C.P. 44660 
Guadalajara, Jalisco.

DOA0402188Q6

https://www.dorantesoloughlin.com/



Boulevard Alfonso Zaragoza
Maytorena 1792 Norte Int. 3F
Desarrollo Urbano Tres Ríos 80020
Culiacán Sinaloa.

Av. Frida Kahlo 195 Int. 904 Valle Oriente
66218 San Pedro Garza Garcia Nuevo Leon.
 

Av. De la Cantera 6504 Progreso 
31210 Chihuahua, Chihuahua. 



6563541293
6645962432
6677132000
6675028054
6674315151
6674535242
3121552809
3332012124
3315999682
3332012124
3312692430
4448298652
4499807549
3111841866
3316000486
4431200217
3334649419

leonelarmendariz@doa.mx
alejandrocabral@doa.mx
ederbeltran@doa.mx
dorantesculiacan@doa.mx
mauriciochavez@doa.mx
pedrocolmenero@doa.mx
heididominguez@doa.mx
gaeldoporto@doa.mx
fernandadorantes@doa.mx
diegofelix@doa.mx
eirainfranquez@doa.mx
juliettefranyutti@doa.mx
nabylgarcia@doa.mx
christiangaribay@doa.mx
georginagonzalez@doa.mx
juliogutierrez@doa.mx
gerardohernandez@doa.mx



6674315567
9982412884
3316004611
6861578239
6672170448
6142478326
6675028036
3318455629
3318929397
6181344856
6643895614
3353059566
3314095678
3111841866

dorantesgdl5@doa.mx
kevinherrada@doa.mx
franciscojimenez@doa.mx
armandolopez@doa.mx
arturolopez@doa.mx
ivanmelchor@doa.mx
heribertomercado@doa.mx
fernandomendoza@doa.mx
miguelpalos@doa.mx
veronicaplascencia@doa.mx
oscarreyes@doa.mx
aldoreyes@doa.mx
elisarivera@doa.mx
ramonrobles@doa.mx
Jhonatanrodriguez@doa.mx
salvadorruano@doa.mx
brandonsahagun@doa.mx



jorgesalazar@doa.mx
sussettesalcedo@doa.mx
victoriasaldana@doa.mx
fernandosaucedo@doa.mx
carlosvilla@doa.mx
robertovillaseñor@doa.mx
daranazaragoza@doa.mx



Armendariz Guerra Leonel Roberto
Bañuelos Cabral Alejandro
Beltran Delgado Eder Chayanne
Beltran Zazueta Maria Teresa
Chavez Rodriguez Mauricio Dennise
Colmenero Osuna Pedro
Dominguez Contreras Heidi Evelyn
Doporto Soria Gael Arturo
Dorantes Aranda Fernanda
Felix Sanchez Diego Alemao
Franquez Ibarra Eirain
Franyutti Marroquin Andrea Juliette
Garcia Vega Nabyl Alejandra
Garibay Rosales Christian Guillermo
Gonzalez Martinez Georgina
Gutierrez Ochoa Julio Eloy
Hernandez Gomez Gerardo

Sigue
Baja
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Alta
Alta
Alta
Sigue
Sigue
Alta
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue



Hernandez Viveros Ana Karen
Herrada Rodriguez Kevin Alberto
Jimenez López Francisco Javier
Lopez Verdugo Armando
Lopez Vieyra Arturo
Melchor Gutierrez Alexis Ivan
Mercado Castro Heriberto
Mendoza Serrano Fernando
Palos Espiricueta Miguel
Plascencia Villanueva Silvia Veronica
Reyes Barraza Oscar Manuel
Reyes Payan Aldo Elias
Rivera Gómez Elisa
Robles Alvarez José Ramón
Rodriguez Castro Jonathan
Ruano López Juan Salvador
Sahagun Esparza Brandon Salvador

Baja
Sigue
Alta
Baja
Sigue
Sigue
Baja
Alta
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Alta
Alta
Sigue
Alta
Sigue



Salazar Rubio Jose Jorge
Salcedo Gonzalez Sussette Adriana
Saldaña Lomeli Carmina Victora
Saucedo Mireles Fernando
Villa Arceo Carlos Alfonso
Villaseñor Maldonado Roberto Dali
Zaragoza Velasco Darana Jazmin

Sigue
Alta
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Baja



GABINETE DE COBRANZA ESPECIALIZADA S.A. DE C.V.

Fonseca Aguilar Bruno Fonseca Aguilar Bruno

Filipinas 206 Piso 5
Col. Portales Norte
C.P. 03303
Ciudad De México, CDMX

GCE1404304W8

https://grupogabinete.mx/



5546313930
800 4440032 EXT 1075
5590880363
5590880735
5590880865
5590881707
8139499257
8142803571
8142805761
3342942984
3342948217
3349251887
3349258444
2297012972
2464060614
3114652127
4429211814

contacto@gabinetedecobranza.com
judiciales@alertasfinancieras.com.mx
gacevedo@grupogabinete.com
g.acevedo@gabinetedecobranza.com



4438830375
4438830958
4497621781
4732732640
6147252018
6184803725
6626272797
6694150889
7124620091
7124620343
7124620655
7124620964
7716792787
7779331315
8712829125
9517241435
9616420903

9936311006
9986471382



Argumedo Adriano Manuel
Arredondo Herrera Cristian Emmanuel
Calderón Martínez Karla Magdalena
Juárez Rangel Mauricio
Lopez Hernández Cristian
Muñoz Zavala Jorge Enrique
Padilla Varas Diana
Hernández Flores Rosa Carmen
Preciado Alcaraz Alberto
Rodriguez Zamudio Celia Virginia
Luna Rubio Ana Belem
Lopez Vasquez Monica Andrea
Sánchez Sotelo Julio Cesar
Maya Hoyos Julio Cesar
Alcaraz Preciado Alberto
Macias Gonzalez Alejandro
Albor Miranda Joe Bryan

Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Baja
Baja
Sigue
Baja
Baja
Baja
Sigue
Baja
Alta
Baja
Sigue
Baja
Baja
Baja



Espinosa Mendes Eduardo
Monroy Otero Andres Eduardo
Rodriguez Reyes Enrique
Montaño Gavia Adriana Matilde
Padilla Garcia Jesus Ivan
Herrera Perez Armando Josue
Sánchez Daniel De Jesús 
Santos Perez Karen Yovana
Manzano Fonseca Rodrigo Hernan
Garcia Gonzalez Daniel
Marchan Medrano Victor
Ferrer Hernandez Mauricio
Esparza Hernandez Bianca Aline
Gomez Gonzalez Martin
De la Cruz Cuatecatl Diana
Bonilla Luna Armando
Jesus Martin Chavez Felix

Baja
Baja
Baja
Baja
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Baja
Baja
Baja
Baja
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Baja
Sigue



Atenco Montes Cesar
Ulibarri Garcia Fernando
Rendon Chavez Maria Jose
Mascorro Lopez Arturo
Mendoza Ramirez Soledad
Serralde Rivas Ali Yael
Hernandez Neri Gabriela
Acevedo Lopez Gabriela
Maguey Neri Francisco David
Sanchez Velasco Gabriela
Reyes Martinez Davis Yoni
Lopez Gonzalez Susana
Gaytan Camacho Vitor Gustavo
Luciano Orozco Margarita Berenice
Arellanes Quintero Idalia Yanet

Baja
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Alta
Alta
Alta
Alta
Alta
Alta



GRUPO HERCAR SERVICIOS ADMINISTRATIVOS SA DE CV

Mtra. Carreño Calva Gabriela 
Mtro. Hernandez Ortiz Walter Omar 

Mtra. Carreño Calva Gabriela
Mtro. Hernandez Ortiz Walter Omar 

AV. Baja California 146, Despacho 701
Col. Roma Sur
C.P. 06760
Delegación Cuauhtémoc
CDMX.

GHS1809041J8

www.cjsi.com.mx



5552198584
5552198584
8125161918
5583688339
5516244606, 9981510641
5525347257
5540165068
5543830978
9932805737
9651371193
222611108
5529633066
7713759669, 7711363454
7773282586

mpaulin@cjsi.com.mx
whernandez@cjsi.com.mx
svalderrama@cjsi.com.mx
ofuentes@cjsi.com.mx
frivas@cjsi.com.mx
jhernandez@cjsi.com.mx
mhernandez@cjsi.com.mx
aparra@cjsi.com.mx
cmonsalvo@cjsi.com.mx
rbecerril@cjsi.com.mx



Hernández Ortiz Walter Omar
Paulin Chigo Mariana 
Valderrama Torres Susy Karen
Rivas Hernández Francisco Javier 
Fuentes Alvarez Oscar Uriel
Barraza Gonzalez Mario Alexis 
Romero Ortega Ricardo Manuel 
Castillo Arrucha Nestor Daniel
Hernández Romero Juan Carlos 
Hernández Mendoza Moises 
Becerril Zarza Ricardo 
Isidro Arias Sergio Raúl
Estrada Majata Jorge Osvaldo 
Gonzalez Parra Aldo

Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Alta
Alta
Alta
Alta
Alta
Alta
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue



LC RECUPERACION INTEGRAL DE CARTERAS, S.C.

Gonzalez Lara Veronica Violeta
Colín González Daniela

Gonzalez Lara Veronica Violeta
Colín González Daniela

Lago Meru 32 Int 2 Granada 
C.P. 11520 
Ciudad De México, CDMX.

LRI100310QK1

https://www.recuperacionintegral.com/



3346240919
4424026518
4424022735
8150300783
4774932645
6647951910
2226374254
2226374255
2299109931
2299109933
7713672300
7774712010
5547502104
5547502105
5547502107
5547502108
5547502109

d.colin@recuperacionintegral.com
e.gutierrez@recuperacionintegral.com
david.v@recuperacionintegral.com
verogl@leancollection.com
r.gonzalez@leancollection.com
c.robles@recuperacionintegral.com
n.flores@recuperacionintegral.com
t.duran@recuperacionintegral.com
c.mariano@recuperacionintegral.com

5547379102
5547502151
4426701587
4426701027
8185262720
8185261811
4775820378
4772995185
6647480141
6647480090
2229126279
2229126218
2296630034
2293940197
7713980156
7713980773
7774950232



7779621034
5590630136
5585262016
7228688450
7228688347
4731430120
4731430185
3385263191
3385262963
8000600026
8002885170
5528372736
5572589309
5572586110
5586628783
5586628784
5580356070

5580356113
5536160056
5530578324
5614317914
5632642951
5528486314
5551599063
5521967913
5561195583
5561501565
5617057147
5617724998
3329373643
5532618772
5574030836
5619855377
5619855362

5522485541
5510316231



Colin Gonzalez Daniela
Gutierrez Gutierrez Erik Cesar
Perez González María Luz 
Vera Hernández David
Robles Loredo Cesar Antonio
Flores Llamas Noé
Degollado Daza Marissa
Gutiérrez Gutiérrez Mario Javier
González Lara Rogelio
Hernández Valle América Berenice

Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue



SERVICIOS TÉCNICOS DE COBRANZA S.A. DE C.V. 

Michel Valle San Sebastián Michel Valle San Sebastián 
Carlos Jiménez Hernández 

Benjamín Franklin Núm. 98 Cuarto Piso
Col. Escandón, Miguel Hidalgo 
C.P. 11800 
Ciudad De Mexico, CDMX.

STC930419MI0

www.sertecgroup.com



5542126007
5542126054
5550170370
5550170308
5552784328
5526364509
5542126002
5542126000
5552768508
5542126003
5526364527

sarahi.lindo@sertec.com.mx
fabiolagonzalez@sertec.com.mx
michel.valle@sertec.com.mx
supervisor.vw3@sertec.com.mx
supervisor.vw5@sertec.com.mx
atencion.vw2@sertec.com.mx
atencion.vw@sertec.com.mx
entrenamiento.vw@sertec.com.mx
recuperacion.vwleasing.2@sertec.com.mx
recuperacion.vwleasing.1@sertec.com.mx
recuperacion.vwleasing.3@sertec.com.mx



Lindo Molina Sarahi
Mendoza Espinoza Wendy Guadalupe
Meza Garcia Laura
Moreno Martinez Juana De Dios
Sanchez Garcia Dora Isabel
Jardon Marquez Thelma
Velez Ayala Gabriela
Hernandez Valverde Kevin Brad
Badillo Solis Israel
Guerrero Morales Susana
Palafox Vega Joselin
Hernandez Ramirez Fabiola
Posadas Hernandez Yuridia
Rendon Avida Lizbeth
Gutierrez Parra Bryan Geovanni
Cortes Arciniega Miguel Angel
Armendariz Lemus Emmanuel Erick

Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Baja
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Baja
Sigue
Sigue



Santiago Natal Angel Yair
Paredes Vera Axel Ramses
Zane Perez Yerandi
Gonzalez Argueta Eloisa
De La Cruz Osornio Jose Ivan
Zane Perez Michel
Jauregui Vazquez Diego
Gomez Estrada Rodrigo
Andrade Mora Isaac Levi
Martinez Fernandez Luis Rodolfo
Fabila Fabian Diana Laura
Valdez Fernandez Andrea Janet
Lopez Flores Sagrario
Paredes Vera Axel Ramses
Lopez de la Concha Cesar Guillermo 
Ortiz Piña Rodrigo
Gonzalez Leon Engy

Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Baja
Sigue
Sigue
Alta
Alta
Alta
Alta
Baja
Baja
Baja



Castillo Martinez Juan Daniel 
Zambrano Hernandez Sarahi Guadalupe 
Santos Robles Paola Vanessa 
Shanchez Olivares Victor
Dominguez Barrera Maria Fernanda
Hernandez Teloxa Claudia Angelica
Lassard Hoyos Oscar Alberto
Ortega Canales Alan Ismael
Santiago Vazquez Martha
Valadez Romero Jeremias Ezequiel
Vazquez Chavez Janeth Viridiana
Chavez Acosta Andrea
Diaz Estrada Sharon Alexandra
Garduño Campos Ariadna
Ledesma Padron Denisse Monserrath
Orellana Barbosa Alejandra
Romero Ramirez Jose Daniel

Baja
Baja
Baja
Baja
Baja
Baja
Baja
Baja
Baja
Baja
Baja
Baja
Baja
Baja
Baja
Baja
Baja



Espinosa Vazquez Ana Laura
Rosales Salinas Israel Roberto

Baja
Baja



SERVICIOS Y REPRESENTACIONES BAGON S.A. DE C.V.

María De Lourdes González Fernández
José Carlos De Hoyos González
Ana Lourdes De Hoyos González

Calzada Ribera de Echegaray No.12
Col. Ribera de Echegaray
C.P. 53329
Naucalpan de Juarez. Edo.Mex.

SRB001114480

www.bagon.mx

María De Lourdes González Fernández
José Carlos De Hoyos González
Ana Lourdes De Hoyos González



vwfs@bagon.mx55 7668 0748
55 3010 8463



Santos Galindo Angelica Anahi
Servin Perez Rolando
Avila Sauceda Susana Patricia
Badillo Bautista Esmeralda
Baez Castillo Marco Antonio
Benavides Rodriguez Vicente
Bovio Sauceda Victor Eduardo
Castro Rodriguez Jessica Berenice
Chagoya Morua Denys Graciela
Galvez Hidalgo Benjamin Eliezer
Garcia Hernandez Ana Karen
Garza Balderas Wendy Lourdes
Hernandez Sarmiento Bianca Paola
Kenia Evelyn Rivera Linares
Olivo Garcia Jaime Francisco
Pequeño Palacio Reyna Abigail
Rivera Linares Kenia Evelyn 

Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Baja



Perez Hernández Guadalupe
Pineda Vazquez Arturo
Ramos Sanchez Jorge Alberto
Resendiz Ibarra Daniel Ignacio
Rivera Montiel Juan Pablo
Torres Garcia Ricardo
Vargas Soria Karina Noelia
Torres Lucas Victor Alfonso
Antonio Mungia Luna
Salas Cervantes Mauricio Antonio
Torres Lucas Victor Alfonso 
Garza Balderas Wendy Lourdes 
Gutierrez Gutierrez Mercedes
Gamero Martinez Yael Antonio
Garcia Galvan Crhystian
Santillan Montes de Oca Doris Andrea
Olivares Herrera Martin Elias

Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Sigue
Baja
Baja
Baja
Baja
Alta
Alta
Alta
Alta
Alta
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